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Violin Concerto No 4 (Winter), Movement 1 (Allegro non molto) from The Four Seasons 

by Antonio Vivaldi

Vln
solo

Vln I

Vln II

Vla

Org 
& vcl

8

Solo

B

7
5

7
3 3

6
4

5
4

Violin
solo

Violin I

Violin II

Viola

Organ and
violoncello

A

6
4
2

7
5

6
4

Allegro non molto

 N 15       /6/MUSIC/BP1/ ENG /TZ0/XX/SC



– 3 –

Turn over

13

15

Vln
solo

Vln I

Vln II

Vla

Org 
& vcl

Vln
solo

Vln I

Vln II

Vla

Org 
& vcl

 N 15       /6/MUSIC/BP1/ ENG /TZ0/XX/SC



– 4 –

7
3 3

6
4

7
5

5
4

17

3
7
3 3

6
4

7
5

5
4 3

6
6
4

19

Tutti

4
2

Vln
solo

Vln I

Vln II

Vla

Org 
& vcl

Vln
solo

Vln I

Vln II

Vla

Org 
& vcl

 N 15       /6/MUSIC/BP1/ ENG /TZ0/XX/SC



– 5 –

Turn over

24

22

6
3

C

Vln
solo

Vln I

Vln II

Vla

Org 
& vcl

Vln
solo

Vln I

Vln II

Vla

Org 
& vcl

 N 15       /6/MUSIC/BP1/ ENG /TZ0/XX/SC



– 6 –

28

26

Solo

Vln
solo

Vln I

Vln II

Vla

Org 
& vcl

Vln
solo

Vln I

Vln II

Vla

Org 
& vcl

 N 15       /6/MUSIC/BP1/ ENG /TZ0/XX/SC



– 7 –

Turn over

30

7 6 7 6

32

7

Vln
solo

Vln I

Vln II

Vla

Org 
& vcl

Vln
solo

Vln I

Vln II

Vla

Org 
& vcl

 N 15       /6/MUSIC/BP1/ ENG /TZ0/XX/SC



– 8 –

34

7
3

7
3

36

7
3

6
5

Vln
solo

Vln I

Vln II

Vla

Org 
& vcl

Vln
solo

Vln I

Vln II

Vla

Org 
& vcl

 N 15       /6/MUSIC/BP1/ ENG /TZ0/XX/SC



– 9 –

Turn over

41

7
3

7
37

38

6
5

5
4
2

Vln
solo

Vln I

Vln II

Vla

Org 
& vcl

Vln
solo

Vln I

Vln II

Vla

Org 
& vcl

 N 15       /6/MUSIC/BP1/ ENG /TZ0/XX/SC



– 10 –

[Source: www.ndmusicedition.wordpress.com]
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